All contents are Copyright © 1992–2005 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 16
DATA SHEET
WIRELESS SERVICES ON THE CISCO 800, 1800, 2800, AND
3800 SERIES INTEGRATED SERVICES ROUTERS
Cisco Systems ® integrated services routers with wireless services  provide a complete, secure wireless infrastructure
solution for enterprise branch offices, small and m edium-sized businesses (SMBs), public wireless LAN (WLAN) or Wi-Fi
hotspots, and small remote offices and teleworkers.  The Cisco ® Integrated Services Router portfolio supports inte grated

• SMBs—Medical offices, service professionals (plumbers, electricians, etc.), and others
• Teleworkers—Home offices, etc.
© 2005 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
Important notices, privacy statements, and trademarks of Cisco Systems, Inc. can be found on cisco.com.
Page 14 of 17
Figure 8. Converged Wireless and Wired Branch Office with Secure Data, Voice, Switching, and Wireless
SUMMARY
The Cisco Integrated Services Router portfolio provides the opportunity to select a variety of options for wireless connectivity, whether integrated
WLAN connectivity (available across all models), Wi-Fi hotspot services (available across all models), secure wireless infrastructure services
(available for selected models), or LMR-over-IP services (available for selected models), delivering a single, integrated platform for wired and
wireless data, voice, video, and security services.
ORDERING INFORMATION
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page or refer to Table 7.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Part Number  Product Name
CISCO851W-G-A-K9 Cisco 851 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; Americas
CISCO851W-G-E-K9 Cisco 851 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; Europe
CISCO851W-G-J-K9 Cisco 851 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; Japan
CISCO857W-G-A-K9 Cisco 857 ADSL Wireless Router; U.S. and Americas
CISCO857W-G-E-K9 Cisco 857 ADSL Wireless Router; Europe
CISCO871W-G-A-K9 Cisco 871 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; U.S./Americas
CISCO871W-G-E-K9 Cisco 871 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; Europe
CISCO871W-G-J-K9 Cisco 871 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; Japan
CISCO876W-G-E-K9 Cisco 876 ADSL over ISDN Wireless Router
CISCO877W-G-A-K9 Cisco 877 ADSL Wireless Router: U.S./Americas
© 2005 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
Important notices, privacy statements, and trademarks of Cisco Systems, Inc. can be found on cisco.com.
Page 15 of 17
Part Number  Product Name
CISCO877W-G-E-K9 Cisco 877 ADSL Wireless Router: Europe
CISCO878W-G-A-K9 Cisco 878 G.SHDSL Wireless Router: U.S./Americas
CISCO878W-G-E-K9 Cisco 878 G.SHDSL Wireless Router: Europe
CISCO1801W-AG-E/K9 Cisco 1801 ADSL over POTS Wireless Router
CISCO1802W-AG-E/K9 Cisco 1802 ADSL over ISDN Wireless Router
CISCO1803W-AG-A/K9 Cisco 1803 G.SHDSL Wireless Router: Americas
CISCO1803W-AG-E/K9 Cisco 1803 G.SHDSL Wireless Router: Europe
CISCO1811W-AG-A/K9 Cisco 1811 Security Wireless Router: Americas
CISCO1812W-AG-E/K9 Cisco 1812 Security Wireless Router: Europe
HWIC-AP-G-A (=) Cisco 802.11b/g HWIC-AP WLAN Interface Card for the Americas (FCC configuration)
HWIC-AP-G-E (=) Cisco 802.11b/g HWIC-AP WLAN Interface Card for Europe (ETSI configuration)
HWIC-AP-G-J (=) Cisco 802.11b/g HWIC-AP WLAN Interface Card for Japan (TELEC configuration)
HWIC-AP-AG-A (=) Cisco 802.11a/b/g HWIC-AP WLAN Interface Card for the Americas (FCC configuration)